

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7479 OF 2009

IRRIGINENI VENKATA KRISHNA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF A.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/11/2009 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.R.Venkataramani, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.P.Venkatreddy, Adv.  
Mr.B.Ramana Murthy, Adv.  
For Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in usual course.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master