

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.7479 OF 2009

IRRIGINENI VENKATA KRISHNA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF A.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions and office report)

With Civil Appeal Nos.7480-7481 of 2009
(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

Civil Appeal Nos.7482-7484 of 2009
(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

Civil Appeal No.7485 of 2009
(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)
[I.A. No.3 in Civil Appeal No.7479/2009 only to be listed]

Date: 23/07/2010 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

In CA 7480-81/09: Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.
Ms. Nirada Das, Adv.
Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Sateesh Galla, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

Mr. Viswanath, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar