

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 11 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7479 OF 2009

IRRIGINENI VENKATA KRISHNA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF A.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 27/01/2012 This IA in the Appeal was called on
in the mentioning list of today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.
Mr. C. Kannan, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this interlocutory application come up along with
Interlocutory Application No. 10 of 2011 on the next date.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master