

V
ITEM NO.302

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 10 and 11 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7479 OF 2009

IRRIGINENI VENKATA KRISHNA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF A.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 10/04/2012 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chanchal Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Sundaravaradan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.
Mr. C.Kannan, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. Nos. 10 and 11 on April 25, 2012 at 3 p.m.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master