

ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 13/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7479 OF 2009

IRRIGINENI VENKATA KRISHNA & ORS.

Appellant (s)/
Applicant(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF A.P. & ANR.
(for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/11/2012 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)/

For Applicant(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Santhanan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy, Adv.
Mr. M. Rambabu, Adv.
Mr. S. Nagarajan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this Civil Appeal along with Civil Appeal Nos. 7480-7481 of 2009, Civil Appeal Nos. 7482-7484 of 2009 and Civil Appeal No. 7485 of 2009 and pending interlocutory applications, if any, on December 4, 2012 at 3.30 p.m.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|
|